KM0404150 WATER PUMP PART




No

NAME QTY | No. NAME QTyY
Khobkpb yoP -4
1 | Gasket pump (paper) A 1 19 | Bolt M6 x 16 4
2 | Connecting board of pump | 1 20 | Bolt M6 x 85
3 | Bolt M8x 18 4 21 | Rubber gasket, inlet and 2
W OUU a ‘U‘P W oGV 4 i30P - -\
4 Washer 10 -4 1 22 Inlet and oét?etrptpe 2
1§ 0¥V - Goyf3e 25
Gasket pun?p (paper) )B 1 23 FIar?g% nut 1mlet and outlet 2
6 | Handrail 1 24 | Hoop 3
HoUo dlse 4 — 4
7 ottom cover of pump 1 25 | Upper pump body 1
K ; 2 f
g |shplo utXn -8 1 | 26 |O-ring 2
KHyaoWsoi® -

9 | Washer® 6 ? i 4 27 | Rubber plug 2
10 | Bolt M6 x 20 4 28 Bo|t M6 x 16 4
BS; ‘QOL( & ?"'4" () ) L
11 | Impeller 1 (e 1 29 Taper ftrt iSO 35) 1

7 {R
12 | Packing %ump gégy { 1 30 | Frame assy. 1
K QU -

13 | O-tin apa— 2 31 Bottom rubé‘e‘rm)? > 4
oS-

14 | Turb n?e ot f 1 32 | BoltM8x 14 4
k"} v"‘“i/”ﬁs YN

15 | Pump body 1 33 | BoltM6x 14 4

[ 2 A b
16 | oMby g0 "7 6 | 34 |Nutms 4
mwﬂm §o
17 Sing’;ﬁe Direction \{/?alv/e 1 35 | Spring washer ® 8 4
18 | Upper corner of ump 1 36 | Washer ® 8 4

oo yjfod- 4 ¥




9
)

T T
Ml

e

DR

w2158 Funsuipe o7p]

s

1,
ke

]

T
-

1 [RLepl m&w@ﬁ U ¥
IDATTY T

N | -

/ W m ot

4

seysem jooxdiry

I2A0] STHOI]
1un 3P0,

e B T B R
bt
Lt
it
iy
[
B R S s
[

s

wo]

1ol urepy
2ZZ0U UTEJ

et

I

e

3 I3 ﬁm@mﬁ wmw SIMFETTY

L

= D e

s

aafes aTpsRN S

HITWSY] Anuend

=
13

P

[ s

B
u-éj

P |
=

i

MOLIMNGUVYD B &SRS 76T




oI T &
| B e R L
FeHEHLT

ct

0g—-LL199D
98-68LSHD
6000701

L0001
00001
00001

waTd oSy




0IxpLs maros Fodde-feg 01X,
SN

S 1435 B £R6T-SPEL/EY
W 35 98~LL1949

I

m T e o e g

I 13UBI[D IEISEL RSy 0T100°L0
T IBUBI IMEIIELY ks 6000°L0
: IFTESTD I WEa ) £290 = 2000°L0
! [@ I :

1 19UB3T0 IT8‘TUISnoL] FMZ 1000 L0
I IDUES[D LEI8407) ‘ ﬁm@ﬁfﬂ oo00 L0

FIOMSY Lnueng)

‘0N ed
uondussa( L
ﬁ W‘@Myv um\dx

Y “W &
¥ &3 HEE
2

| ——

[~ S— |

;’,M
45!
78]
-
e
m
=
=7
=]
o]
.
o
j—
!
i
{15
T
ey s
L
08
i

o

wet £ 00 S W ND

3

v U
w

aiiy

N
[T

[

%ﬁa}

{




Z O N oW 135 08—LL10dD 3
1 TSI 1STELXY & el Bt £000°60 T
I pod jsnerxe’iases HEO M 7000'50 I

b EERR P £ sirsrdita} UGJM Eﬁw XL%}
JIRIUSY] Anueng) . o N }

, uonduasa( W E AT ‘ N -
2§ LIRS Y hitE & &

il

UATIININ ) BEf =L R ATCT




I B T e B B B e




I
nar E

i
R

st () 0T

{Juantity

s

iy
H
]
{
‘!{Y
f
J
I
ription

-
e
g
=
ﬁ )
ot

152F [Z g3l
=1
M
1
3




,
A

pomy ey el gesd pesd w0 i el eRe gl g

Py

)

174

| ) z

O b B Do
”&3@ o ;’53 fg 4] by

O &4 3 ) R -
) F;; ] & - s ‘3% “
] 23] oy a4y _Lg;
S

s
5
¢ 4}
—f &3 -
oo e 5.
[ L -

@mﬁmmu

[

=1y

et O8N
o) 2288
) 288
- g e

- e

el

i,}
o
10

e B T TR G




GOVERNING CONTROL SYSTEM

]

i| 22 G¢

Yy

I

e

s

152F

k¥

<+

3]

-t et

F I B

Tipiion

]
4]

foxld

I

o
"
e

|

- w:ﬁ %é

i
=
4 e

HF
ari

o

&

vy
e

[Ea)

(]

Lh




[ ST IXTIW MN STIXTIIN g9 98-LLISED ¥

I [esuymAry R EEAN £000°Z1 3

i e3ueyy Junreg FeE 700071 T

T [eeymigueg B2 100021 1
FIRWaY ﬁﬂmﬁww wonduoseq Wi mﬁ W g NS
% 2 | F % M & &




oy memd g




e B e T




